
Table 1

MUNCIANA VBC

15U - 18U Regional TEAM SELECTIONS

The athlete/parent meeting will be held on Thursday, November 17th @ 6:15pm**

15R Piranhas 16R Knights 17R Bobcats
Coach Linnea 

Anderson
Coach John 

Matthews Coach Addy Hill
Piranhas Team 

Acceptance
Knights Team 
Acceptance

Bobcats Team 
Acceptance

72 93 159
73 96 170
88 110 171
98 111 178
99 157 180
101 158 181
161 329 198
162 332 206
231 365 379
238 382 380
256 405 381

https://register.munciana.com/site/teams/roster.aspx?TeamID=35016
https://register.munciana.com/site/teams/roster.aspx?TeamID=35021
https://register.munciana.com/site/teams/roster.aspx?TeamID=35038

